
2

1

 6.87 

 6.50 

 1.50 

 18.75 

 11.00 

Unapproved Drawing

Pending Review

CUSTOMER SIGN-OFF

COMPANY:
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REVISIONS
REV ECR DESCRIPTION DATE BY APR

A NPN RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION 10-23-14 ANA SAB

2 477026x 477026 CARB/EPA FUEL TANK LABEL 1

1 070624A-FL 5337 5 GAL TANK, END NECK,  NAT, 
FLOURINATED 1
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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
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FLAMBEAU, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION 
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF FLAMBEAU, 
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DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.
THE FOLLOWING TOLERANCES APPLY
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ANGULAR:                       3°
TWO PLACE x.xx             .125"
THREE PLACE x.xxx          .060"
DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESIS (  )
ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
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